03-06-2020 LETTING ITEM 067
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.
SCALE:

MCLEAN COUNTY
100% STATE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0006
CODE NO. ITEM  UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY
44201777   CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 11 INCH SQ YD 160.0
44201815   CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 14 INCH SQ YD 1000.0
44201819   CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 14 INCH SQ YD 80.0
44201821   CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 14 INCH SQ YD 120.0
67100100   MOBILIZATION L SUM 1.0
X7010216   TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL) L SUM 1.0
P.
317 D5 CM PATCH 2020-1 MCLEAN
70E32
MurphyMW=USER NAME
40.0000 ' / in.=PLOT SCALE
12/11/2019=PLOT DATE DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
               7 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
F.A.
           SCALE: NONE     SHEET  1 OF 3  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.